
THE COLLEGE E C – KEYSOE – VALENTINE SHOW – THURSDAY 16TH FEBRUARY 2017 

 

CLASS 1 – P(UK) CONFINED NOVICE M&M SMALL BREEDS 

1ST & CH – CHARLOTTE KILBEY – CADIANVALLEY CARADOG 

2ND – RUBI VENNI – FOXLEAT WARRIER 

 

CLASS 2 – P(UK) CONFINED NOVICE M&M LARGE BREEDS 

1ST & RC – HARRIET BRADFORD – GWUENYDD CEIRO 

2ND LAURA TOLLER – DOOLIN BLACK BEAUTY 

 

CLASS 3 – BSPS M&M NOVICE LEAD REIN PONY 

1ST & CH – OLIVIA ISAACS MINDEL – ROWFANTINA THREE WISHES 

2ND – HONOUR BALLARD – BRIAR PEGASUS 

3RD – OLIVIA MURPHY – UNDERHILL PIPEDREAM 

 

CLASS 4 – BSPS M&M NOVICE FIRST RIDDEN 

1ST & RC – LIVIE SMITH – WEST FIRLE GOLDEN ORIOLE 

 

CLASS 5 – P(UK) OPEN M&M SMALL BREEDS 

1ST – RUBI VENNI – FOXLEAT WARRIER 

2ND – AMI MILLER – BARRDENES TOY BOY 

3RD – CHARLOTTE KILBEY – CADLANVALLEY CARADOG 

4TH – MATHEW PROCTOR – NEFYDD ABLOCH 

5TH – EMMA HOLDER – ELTOTT BANDIT 

6TH – ELOISE PINNOCK – CADLANVALLEY BUCKS FIZZ 

 

CLASS 6 – P(UK) OPEN M&M LARGE BREEDS 

1ST & CH – LUCINDA STOCKLEY 

2ND   & RC  – LAUREN BRILL – MAGHERADEW 

3RD – JESS MATHIESON – BUSTER BOY 

4TH – SCOTT DIXON – CATRIONA OF MEGGERINIE 



5TH AMBER THORPE – MURRYHALL ETTA 

6TH – JANE RAWDEN – MURTHWAITE LOOKS PROMISING 

 

CLASS 7 – P(UK) OPEN M&M LEAD REIN 

1ST & CH – CHARLIE VINER – THISTLEDOWN SPECIAL EDITION 

2ND – JESSICA SUMMERS – MALBY MAHAGONY 

3RD – OLIVIA MURPHY – UNDERHILL PIPE DREAM 

4TH – LIVIE SMITH – WEST FIRLE GOLDEN ORIOLE 

5TH – HONOUR BALLIARD – BRIARS PEGASUS 

6TH – OLIVIA ISAACS MINDEL – ROWFANTINA THREE WISHES 

 

CLASS 8 – P(UK) OPEN M&M FIRST RIDDEN 

1ST & RC – ISABELLA STANLEY – MONKSFIELD HUNTSMAN 

2ND – KATE HEWSON – LAITHEHILL FLUTE 

3RD – HARRIET DREWERY – ROSMARCHE RIBBONWOOD 

4TH – AMELIA LEE – SPRINGWATER MUSIC MASTER 

 

CLASS 9 – P(UK) DALKEITH YOUNG RIDERS – M&M SMALL BREEDS – RIHS 

1ST & CH – CHARLOTTE KILBEY – CADLANVALLEY CARADOG 

2ND – MATHEW PROCTOR – STOCKHAM JEREMY FISHER 

3RD – SAVANNAH SPILMAN PENN – BRICKFIELD JACK 

4TH – LILLIE ELLA AUNGIER – UPHILL FREDDIE FOX 

5TH – MARIA BROWB – TREWORGAN ATLANTUS 

 

CLASS 10 – P(UK) DALKEITH YOUNG RIDERS – M&M LARGE BREEDS – RIHS 

1ST CHARLOTTE ELLIOT-GROOBY 

2ND – JESS MATHIESON – BUSTER BOY 

3RD – SOPHIE O’KEEFE – LLANICAN LISA LIAN 

4TH – CLEA KAPADIA – BALLYMANUS BOBBY 

5TH – CHARLIE JONES – BROUGHTON FIRST LADY 

6TH – IDA BEER – GREENHOLME FALCON 



CLASS 11 – P(UK) DALKEITH YOUNG RIDERS – M&M INTERMEDIATE – RIHS 

1ST – CHARLOTTE ELLIOT-GROOBY 

2ND – TAYLA LEWIS – CILMORE SILVER 

3RD – GEORGIA AUNGIER – UPHILL FREDDIA FOX 

4TH – JESSICA MOTT – GRISEBURN FAYE 

5TH – ELLENA THOMAS – KAYBROOK MIDNIGHT COMET 

6TH – JADE CHURCHMAN – FRENCHFORT PRINCE 

 

CLASS 12 – P(UK) AMATEUR RIDERS M&M – RIHS 

1ST LUCINDA STOCKLEY – MURTHWAITE OLIVER 

2ND – CHARLOTTE ELLIOT-GROOBY 

3RD – KIMBERLEY BATES – POPSTERS JOE BLACK 

4TH – ELLENA THOMAS – KAYBROOK MIDNIGHT COMET 

5TH – SAVANNAH SPILMAN PENN – BRICKFIELD JACK 

6TH – IDA BEER – GREENHOLME FALCON 

 

CLASS 13 – P(UK) PIEBALD/SKEWBALDS NON NATIVE RIDDEN 

1ST – RACHEL COWAN – SO SWEET 

2ND – MEGAN THOMPSON – INKWELL LITTLE MARK 

3RD – COURTNEY EARL – REYLEM CHAMPAGNE CHARLIE 

4TH – SOPHIE DONALD – ANTRIM NED 

5TH – CHARLOTTE SMITH – BAILEYS 

 

CLASS 14 – P(UK) PIEBALDS / SKEWBALDS NATIVE RIDDEN 

1ST & RC – DAWN BIRDSEY – SPLASHDOWN LENNY 

2ND – EMMA HOLDER – CASTLE HILL ICON 

3RD – MEGAN HALSALL – KITTY ROSE 

4TH – KELLY DRIVER – THE BLUE PONY 

5TH – T COWLEY – FIRECRACKER 

 

CLASS 15  - AMATEUR RIDDEN THOROUGHBREDS – NO ENTRIES FORWARD 



CLASS 16 – P(UK) AMATEUR RIDDEN COBS  

1ST & CH – DOUGIE KENT – COLERIDGE 

 

CLASS 17 – P(UK) AMATEUR RIDDEN HUNTERS 

1ST & RC – DEBRA STAPLETON – FUEGO’S FUNNY GUY 

2ND – SUE VINCENT – BARRCODE CODE BREAKER 

 

CLASS 18 – P(UK) AMATEUR RIDING HORSES – NO ENTRIES FORWARD 

 

CLASS 19 – BSPS MIXED HEIGHT NOVICE SHOW PONIES 

1ST – ELLIS TAVERNER-BURNES – RENDENE SECRET CHARM 

2ND – ZARA CLARK-JONES – HOLNICOTE HOT TODDY 

 

CLASS 20 – BSPS / P(UK) LEAD REIN SHP 

1ST & RC – CHARLIE VINER – THISTLEDOWN LOVELY 

2ND – ANNIE JAMES – ROWFANTINA JAMMY DODGER 

3RD – C SPENCER – CHARN SECRET LEGEND 

 

CLASS 21 – BSPS / P(UK) LEAD REIN SHOW PONY 

1ST – AMELIA EVANS – WOODROYD TOY BOY 

 

CLASS 22 – BSPS FIRST RIDDEN SHP 

1ST & CH – E GODFREY-FAUSSETT 

 

CLASS 23 – BSPS / P(UK) FIRST RIDDEN SHOW PONY 

1ST – E GODFREY-FAUSSETT – WOODROYD CELEBRATION 

2ND – LIVIE SMITH – BROOKWATER CAROUSEL 

 

CLASS 24 – BSPS MIXED HEIGHT NOVICE SHP 

1ST – PHOEBE BLACKWELL – BELIFORE 

  



CLASS 25 – TINY TOTS LEAD REIN SP /SHP 

1ST & CH – BEATRICE TAVERNER-JORDAN 

2ND & RC – CHLOE SPENCER – PUMPKIN PIE 

 

CLASS 26 – FIRST YEAR RIDDEN SP/SHP 

1ST – AMELIA EMBLETON – BERT 

2ND – LIVIE SMITH – BROOKWATER CAROUSEL 

 

CLASS 27 – TINY TOTS FIRST RIDDEN SP/SHP 

1ST – AMELIA EMBLETON – BERT 

2ND – SIENNA LANNI – STONEDGE COMET 

 

CLASS 28 – RIDDEN THOROUGHBREDS 

1ST – GREER TAVERNER – FOXTROT OSCAR 

 

CLASS 29 – RIDDEN COBS 

1ST & RC – JAYNE ROSS – RANDALSTOWN COLUMBO 

2ND – DOUGIE KENT – COLERIDGE 

3RD – GEORGINA BLANTERN – HOOLIGANS DOUBLE R 

 

CLASS 30 – RIDDEN HUNTERS 

1ST – CHERRY FARROW – WIZARD V1 

2ND – SCOTT DIXON – BLOOMSFIELD VALHALLA 

3RD – CHARLOTTE SMITH – FAIRFIELD ORLANDO 

4TH – MEGAN WATTS – BALLYHOER DUCHESS 

5TH – DEBRA STAPLETON – FUEGO’S FUNNY GUY 

6TH – SUE VINCENT – BARRCODE CODE BREAKER 

 

CLASS 31 – RIDING HORSES 

1ST & CH – JAYNE ROSS – CSF SUMMER PARADISE 

 



CLASS 32 – BSPS NOVICE INTERMEDIATE SHT 

1ST & RC – CHARLOTTE THORNTON – KILCANNON SKYFALL 

2ND & CH – DAISY VAUGHAN JONES – BUSDALE RED ALERT 

 

CLASS 33 – BSPS NOVICE INTERMEDIATE SRT – NO ENTRIES FORWARD 

 

CLASS 34 – BSPS / P (UK) OPEN MIXED HEIGHT SHP 

1ST & CH – ELLA GEORGAKIS – GRYNGALLT PRIMROSE 

2ND & RC – SAMUEL BENTLEY – BRAEGLEN TOY SOLDIER 

 

CLASS 35 – BSPS / P(UK) OPEN MIXED HEIGHT SHOW PONY 

1ST – ZARA CLARK-JONES – RHOS EMPEROR 

2ND – GIGI GOUGH – MOSCOMBE CHEEKY GIRL 

3RD – LIBERTY TALYLOR-HOPKINS – WHITEBORO TELLTALE 

 

CLASS 36 – BSPS / P(UK) OPEN INTERMEDIATE SHT 

1ST – DAISY VAUGHAN-JONES – BILSDALE RED ALERT 

2ND – MEGAN THOMPSON – SO SWEET 

3RD – CHARLOTTE THORNTON – KILCANNON SKYFALL 

4TH – MAGAN WATTS – BALLYHOER DUCHESS 

 

CLASS 37 – BSPS / P(UK) OPEN INTERMEDIATE SRT 

1ST & RC – MEGAN THOMPSON – INKWELL LITTLE MARK 

 

CLASS 38 – BSPS TRAINING STAKES 

1ST COCO LANNI – SARDIS CASSIUS 

2ND – HATTY WEHRLE – LLIDIART ILLUSION 

3RD – LILY BRACKEBBURY – BROOKHALL CONSORT 

4TH – AMY TAYLOR -  KILMURRAY NED 

5TH – REBECCA HOYLE – SHILITO GOLDFINGER 

6TH – AMELIA SHORT – MR HECTOR 



CLASS 39 – BSPS NOVICE NURSERY STAKES 

1ST WILLIAM TAYLOR – MUSBURY CONTESSA 

2ND – LILY WITICH – MOELTRUFAN BLACKOUT 

3RD – COCO LANNI – SARDIS CASSIUS 

4TH – REBECCA HOYLE – SHILITO GOLDFINGER 

5TH – HATTY WEHRLE – LLIDIART ILLUSION 

6TH – SIENNA LANNI – STONEDGE COMET 

 

CLASS 40 – BSPS NOVICE WHP 133CMS 

1ST & RC – MATILDA LANNI – STOCKHAM PETER PAN 

2ND – AMY TAYLOR – MUSBURY CONTESSA 

3RD – ZARA CLARK-JONES – SEAVIEW MOLLY 

 

CLASS 41  BSPS NOVICE WHP 143CMS 

1ST & CH – GRACE DONNER – VALENTINE HARLEQUIN 

2ND – AMELIA SHORT – MR HECTOR 

 

CLASS 42  - BSPS NOVICE WHP 153CMS 

1ST – PHILIPPA KING – WHALLEY FLAMMA DORO 

 

 

CLASS 43 – BSPS NOVICE INTERMEDIATE WORKING HUNTER 

1ST – CHARLIE JONES – LOVELIGHT 

2ND – SARA COTTRELL – WOTSIT 

3RD – ELEANOR PETERS – QUINTESSENTIAL Q 

 

CLASS 44  BSPS / P(UK) OPEN NURSERY STAKES 

1ST & CH – LILY BRENNAN – FIREFLY 

2ND – GRACE DONNER – BARNEY 

3RD – LILY BRACKENBURY – BROOKHALL CONSORT 

4TH – COCO LANNI – STOCKHAM PETER PAN 



5TH – IZZY DOYLE – TYNWYDD GOOD FRIDAY 

6TH – LILY WITTICH – MOELTRYFAN BLACKOUT 

 

CLASS 45  BSPS / P(UK) OPEN MIXED HEIGHT WHP 

1ST & RC – ELEANOR PETERS – QUINTESSENTIAL Q – RESTRICTED 

2ND – COCO LANNI – STOCKHAM PETER PAN – RESTRICTED 

3RD – GRACE DONNER – BARNEY – RESTRICTED - RESTRICTED 

4TH – AMY TAYLOR – MUSBURY CONTESSA - RESTRICTED 

5TH – GEMMA WATTS – CHAGGAN SILVER KNIGHT 

6TH – EVE READING – ROWDOWN ARCHER 

 

CLASS 46  BSPS M&M TRAINING STAKES 

1ST – ELLENA THOMAS – MAIHEM FIRST EDITION 

2ND – EVE READING – CLANRYE VICTOR 

3RD – TAMZIN EMMETT – ROTHERWOOD ROYAL NICCO 

4TH – SAM STANLEY – MONKSFIELD HUNTSMAN 

5TH – AMELIA SHORT – KINDESELLA MOONSHINE 

6TH – CHLOE RUTHERFORD – STRATHLEVEN DROMA 

 

CLASS 47 – BSPS NOVICE MIXED HEIGHT M&M SHP 

1ST – ELLENA THOMAS – MAIHEM FIRST EDITION 

2ND – ANDREA PEARMAN – LOWNTHWAITE RIBAS 

3RD – LILY BRACKERBURY – BROOKHALL CONSORT 

4TH – GRACE DONNOR – ACTAEON OF HARDENLEY 

5TH – REBECCA HOYLE – SHILITO GOLDFINGER 

6TH – CHLOE RUTHERFORD – STRATHLEVEN DROMA 

 

CLASS 48 – BSPS OPEN MIXED HEIGHT M&M WHP 

1ST – MIA BIGGS – STRADONE PRINCE 

2ND – ANDREA PEARMAN – FFYNNANBACH LLEWELYN 

3RD – LAURA TOLLER – DOOLIN BLACK BEAUTY – RESTRICTED 



4TH – EVE READING – ROWDOWN ARCHER – RESTRICTED 

5TH – GEMMA WATTS – MINYDON MASCHERANS – RESTRICTED 

6TH – IZZY DOYLE – TYNWYDD GOOD FRIDAY 


